ISO 9001:2008
QA100189
MB-2 / MB-3 / MB-4 / MB-5 / MSB-3 / MSB-5
SN-3 / SN-4 / SN-6 / SN-8
05.2014 / 1000     03-136E/S                             04-2322 7907
油 力 油 壓 工 業 股 份 有 限 公 司
YOULI HYDRAULIC INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.
公司：41163 台中市太平區溪洲路  87  巷  7  號

1 Valve type 型號
2 Sections number 聯數
3 Type code descripiton 型號規格
 Nl  With lever, without spring return  不帶彈簧歸位
 Hl  With lever and sprineg return  帶彈簧歸位
EXAMPLE-Order code:
rCC3 - 3S - Nl / Hl / Hl
 1 2 3
rC3 - 3S - Nl / Hl / Hl
 1 2 3
纜線
Cable 1 M 1.5 M 2 M 2.5 M 3 M
Code cABLE-1000 cABLE-1500 cABLE-2000 cABLE-2500 cABLE-3000
Cable:
•  notes: Flexible cable are available in different length.
•  備註：有不同長度的纜線可以選擇。
Remote Cable Joystick Operation Type
遠程纜線控制手柄(雙軸)
53
Hydraulic Pilot Linear Operation Type
液壓引導式手柄(單軸)
type JHP-1 Code
Hydraulic Scheme:
P
T
hydRAUlIC PIlOT CONTROllER
OPTIONS: 8. 9-1. Fd. lES
AVAIlABlE SECTIONS FROM 1 TO 10
液壓引導控制器(單軸)
type JHP-1
Hydraulic circuit:
1.39
35.2
Y
X
2019431 2
P
T
Standard threads:
TYPE
X Y
mm in mm in
JHP1/2 70.4 2.77 74.1 2.92
JHP1/3 105.6 4.16 109.3 4.30
JHP1/4 140.8 5.54 144.5 5.69
JHP1/5 176 6.93 179.7 7.07
JHP1/6 211.2 8.31 214.9 8.46
JHP1/7 246.4 9.70 250.1 9.85
JHP1/8 281.6 11.09 285.3 12.62
JHP1/9 316.8 12.47 320.5 12.62
JHP1/10 352 13.86 355.7 14.00
54
Hydraulic Pilot Linear Operation Type
液壓引導式手柄(單軸)
type JHP-1 Pressure control curve  壓力控制曲線
0
0 2.0 4.0 6.0 7.1
20
30
10
180
270
90
360 (psi)
0.15 0.3 (in)
Pusher stroke  (mm)
o